
12. GVG-Donatuslauf "Rund um den Donatussee"
ERFTSTADT-LIBLAR » SONNTAG, 13. MÄRZ 2016

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌BAMBINILAUF U8 (400 M)   OVERALL-RANKING

00:01:492010WALDENBERGER, LarsM61.(469)1

00:01:53TV Alpenglühn Balkhausen2009DREWNIOK, JonasM71.(481)2

00:01:53St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2009LIGEZA, JuliaW71.(471)3

00:02:00Kita Tausendfüßler2010GILLICH , AdrianM62.(253)4

00:02:00Südschule Lechenich2010DÜSING, CharlotteW61.(371)5

00:02:04Kita Tausendfüßler2009BALA, LeondritM72.(244)6

00:02:06Kita Tausendfüßler2012HAMZA, BaryalM41.(256)7

00:02:06Waldkobolde Weilerswist2010KALTWASSER, LucieW62.(489)8

00:02:07Waldkobolde Weilerswist2010KALTWASSER, JuleW63.(488)9

00:02:09KiTa St. Barbara2010STEGER, SophieW64.(214)10

00:02:10KiTa St. Barbara2009LEJEUNE, MarieW72.(216)11

00:02:122010CAVACO, AnastaciaW65.(479)12

00:02:15St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2009RATHS, AlexanderM73.(473)13

00:02:17KiTa St. Barbara2010PIKULA, ZosiaW66.(235)14

00:02:20Kindergarten Sonnenkinder2009SCHIEFER, PatrickM74.(210)15

00:02:21KiTa St. Barbara2011GELBRICH, MattiM51.(232)16

00:02:22Brühler TV 18792010KOCH, NeeleW67.(490)17

00:02:24Kindergarten Sonnenkinder2009MEURER, MilesM75.(212)18

00:02:24Kita Tausendfüßler2010SCHUMANN, Ludwig AurelM63.(241)19

00:02:252010MESCHEDE, Lisa AntoniaW68.(495)20

00:02:25St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2009HILDEN, DominikM76.(470)21

00:02:262010MESCHEDE, Jule LynnW69.(496)22

00:02:26KiTa St. Barbara2011DE BOUTEILLER, EliseW51.(221)23

00:02:29Waldkobolde Weilerswist2009FENNER , LouisM77.(482)24

00:02:29KiTa St. Barbara2011BARON, HenrietteW52.(225)25

00:02:31Kindergarten Sonnenkinder2011OPHOVEN, FynnM52.(209)26

00:02:31Kita Tausendfüßler2012NOLTING, JonasM42.(255)27

00:02:312011MAUSBACH, Louis EliasM53.(494)28

00:02:322010CAVACO, TaissaW610.(480)29

00:02:32KiTa St. Barbara2011HELLMANN, LinneW53.(239)30

00:02:33KiTa St. Barbara2010MARINGER, PaulinaW611.(217)31

00:02:342010KUBITZA, AndréM64.(491)32

00:02:37KiTa St. Barbara2010SCHIEDER, AnsgarM65.(218)33

00:02:38Kita Tausendfüßler2011BOROWSKI, JonathanM54.(246)34

00:02:39Kita Tausendfüßler2012PETROVICI, LeonM43.(257)35

00:02:40Kita Tausendfüßler2010TAKAT, AyshaW612.(247)36

00:02:42Kita Tausendfüßler2010SCHATZ, MajaW613.(243)37

00:02:44KiTa St. Barbara2011MÜLLER, ElinaW54.(240)38

00:02:45Kindergarten Sonnenkinder2012GÖRGEN, MaliaW41.(207)39

00:02:45Kita Tausendfüßler2011VITH, FynnM55.(251)40

00:02:48KiTa St. Barbara2011SCHMIDT, MatteoM56.(231)41

00:02:48Kita Tausendfüßler2010KAISER, MiaW614.(245)42

00:02:50Kita Tausendfüßler2010PETROVICI, CarlosM66.(248)43

00:02:502011SCHREIBER, MarieW55.(499)44

00:02:51KiTa St. Barbara2011REISKE, CarloM57.(233)45
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12. GVG-Donatuslauf "Rund um den Donatussee"
ERFTSTADT-LIBLAR » SONNTAG, 13. MÄRZ 2016

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌BAMBINILAUF U8 (400 M)   OVERALL-RANKING

00:02:51KiTa St. Barbara2010KÖLCKEBECK, Julia MarieW615.(238)46

00:02:52KiTa St. Barbara2011MÜLLER, LetiziaW56.(230)47

00:02:54KiTa St. Barbara2011THEUNE, CarlinaW57.(228)48

00:02:54KiTa St. Barbara2010IBER, EddaW616.(226)49

00:02:55Waldkobolde Weilerswist2011LINKE, HendrikM58.(492)50

00:02:57KiTa St. Barbara2010ADANSA, TheresaW617.(236)51

00:02:57Kita Tausendfüßler2012SCHUMANN, NikeW42.(254)52

00:02:59Kita Tausendfüßler2011PEDRO, LauraW58.(249)53

00:02:59Kita Tausendfüßler2011JAROTZKI, JanM59.(252)54

00:03:02Kita Tausendfüßler2011SCHMITZ, Maja KatharinaW59.(258)55

00:03:04Pulheimer SC2012KARNINSKI, OleM44.(3303)56

00:03:08KiTa St. Barbara2010PELEKIES, SimonM67.(234)57

00:03:09KiTa St. Barbara2012SCHIEDER, AdrianM45.(219)58

00:03:11KiTa St. Barbara2012ROHMANN, CarlottaW43.(215)59

00:03:11KiTa St. Barbara2011LINDLAHR, JanM510.(227)60

00:03:19central-team.de2010SCHMIDT , CharlotteW618.(498)61

00:03:20Waldkobolde Weilerswist2011WELTER, BenediktM511.(505)62

00:03:22Kita Tausendfüßler2012YANTSEN, EvelinaW44.(242)63

00:03:22Kita Tausendfüßler2012LINNE, EmilieW45.(259)64

00:03:22central-team.de2012SCHMIDT, MaxM46.(497)65

00:03:23KiTa St. Barbara2011REUSCH, MarilenW510.(224)66

00:03:24KiTa St. Barbara2012MÄLING, LasseM47.(352)67

00:03:292012VON LEY, LeanderM48.(503)68

00:03:30Waldkobolde Weilerswist2012LINKE, LauraW46.(493)69

00:03:37Kindergarten Sonnenkinder2012MEURER, MavieW47.(211)70

00:03:452013VON LEY , CarlottaW31.(504)71

00:03:59KiTa St. Barbara2013THEUNE, LennardM31.(229)72

00:04:08KiTa St. Barbara2013JOHN, FrederikW32.(237)73
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12. GVG-Donatuslauf "Rund um den Donatussee"
ERFTSTADT-LIBLAR » SONNTAG, 13. MÄRZ 2016

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌BAMBINILAUF U8 (400 M)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

WEIBLICH
00:01:53St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2009LIGEZA, JuliaW71.(471)1

00:02:00Südschule Lechenich2010DÜSING, CharlotteW61.(371)2

00:02:06Waldkobolde Weilerswist2010KALTWASSER, LucieW62.(489)3

00:02:07Waldkobolde Weilerswist2010KALTWASSER, JuleW63.(488)4

00:02:09KiTa St. Barbara2010STEGER, SophieW64.(214)5

00:02:10KiTa St. Barbara2009LEJEUNE, MarieW72.(216)6

00:02:122010CAVACO, AnastaciaW65.(479)7

00:02:17KiTa St. Barbara2010PIKULA, ZosiaW66.(235)8

00:02:22Brühler TV 18792010KOCH, NeeleW67.(490)9

00:02:252010MESCHEDE, Lisa AntoniaW68.(495)10

00:02:262010MESCHEDE, Jule LynnW69.(496)11

00:02:26KiTa St. Barbara2011DE BOUTEILLER, EliseW51.(221)12

00:02:29KiTa St. Barbara2011BARON, HenrietteW52.(225)13

00:02:322010CAVACO, TaissaW610.(480)14

00:02:32KiTa St. Barbara2011HELLMANN, LinneW53.(239)15

00:02:33KiTa St. Barbara2010MARINGER, PaulinaW611.(217)16

00:02:40Kita Tausendfüßler2010TAKAT, AyshaW612.(247)17

00:02:42Kita Tausendfüßler2010SCHATZ, MajaW613.(243)18

00:02:44KiTa St. Barbara2011MÜLLER, ElinaW54.(240)19

00:02:45Kindergarten Sonnenkinder2012GÖRGEN, MaliaW41.(207)20

00:02:48Kita Tausendfüßler2010KAISER, MiaW614.(245)21

00:02:502011SCHREIBER, MarieW55.(499)22

00:02:51KiTa St. Barbara2010KÖLCKEBECK, Julia MarieW615.(238)23

00:02:52KiTa St. Barbara2011MÜLLER, LetiziaW56.(230)24

00:02:54KiTa St. Barbara2011THEUNE, CarlinaW57.(228)25

00:02:54KiTa St. Barbara2010IBER, EddaW616.(226)26

00:02:57KiTa St. Barbara2010ADANSA, TheresaW617.(236)27

00:02:57Kita Tausendfüßler2012SCHUMANN, NikeW42.(254)28

00:02:59Kita Tausendfüßler2011PEDRO, LauraW58.(249)29

00:03:02Kita Tausendfüßler2011SCHMITZ, Maja KatharinaW59.(258)30

00:03:11KiTa St. Barbara2012ROHMANN, CarlottaW43.(215)31

00:03:19central-team.de2010SCHMIDT , CharlotteW618.(498)32

00:03:22Kita Tausendfüßler2012YANTSEN, EvelinaW44.(242)33

00:03:22Kita Tausendfüßler2012LINNE, EmilieW45.(259)34

00:03:23KiTa St. Barbara2011REUSCH, MarilenW510.(224)35

00:03:30Waldkobolde Weilerswist2012LINKE, LauraW46.(493)36

00:03:37Kindergarten Sonnenkinder2012MEURER, MavieW47.(211)37

00:03:452013VON LEY , CarlottaW31.(504)38

00:04:08KiTa St. Barbara2013JOHN, FrederikW32.(237)39
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12. GVG-Donatuslauf "Rund um den Donatussee"
ERFTSTADT-LIBLAR » SONNTAG, 13. MÄRZ 2016

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌BAMBINILAUF U8 (400 M)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

MÄNNLICH
00:01:492010WALDENBERGER, LarsM61.(469)1

00:01:53TV Alpenglühn Balkhausen2009DREWNIOK, JonasM71.(481)2

00:02:00Kita Tausendfüßler2010GILLICH , AdrianM62.(253)3

00:02:04Kita Tausendfüßler2009BALA, LeondritM72.(244)4

00:02:06Kita Tausendfüßler2012HAMZA, BaryalM41.(256)5

00:02:15St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2009RATHS, AlexanderM73.(473)6

00:02:20Kindergarten Sonnenkinder2009SCHIEFER, PatrickM74.(210)7

00:02:21KiTa St. Barbara2011GELBRICH, MattiM51.(232)8

00:02:24Kindergarten Sonnenkinder2009MEURER, MilesM75.(212)9

00:02:24Kita Tausendfüßler2010SCHUMANN, Ludwig AurelM63.(241)10

00:02:25St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2009HILDEN, DominikM76.(470)11

00:02:29Waldkobolde Weilerswist2009FENNER , LouisM77.(482)12

00:02:31Kindergarten Sonnenkinder2011OPHOVEN, FynnM52.(209)13

00:02:31Kita Tausendfüßler2012NOLTING, JonasM42.(255)14

00:02:312011MAUSBACH, Louis EliasM53.(494)15

00:02:342010KUBITZA, AndréM64.(491)16

00:02:37KiTa St. Barbara2010SCHIEDER, AnsgarM65.(218)17

00:02:38Kita Tausendfüßler2011BOROWSKI, JonathanM54.(246)18

00:02:39Kita Tausendfüßler2012PETROVICI, LeonM43.(257)19

00:02:45Kita Tausendfüßler2011VITH, FynnM55.(251)20

00:02:48KiTa St. Barbara2011SCHMIDT, MatteoM56.(231)21

00:02:50Kita Tausendfüßler2010PETROVICI, CarlosM66.(248)22

00:02:51KiTa St. Barbara2011REISKE, CarloM57.(233)23

00:02:55Waldkobolde Weilerswist2011LINKE, HendrikM58.(492)24

00:02:59Kita Tausendfüßler2011JAROTZKI, JanM59.(252)25

00:03:04Pulheimer SC2012KARNINSKI, OleM44.(3303)26

00:03:08KiTa St. Barbara2010PELEKIES, SimonM67.(234)27

00:03:09KiTa St. Barbara2012SCHIEDER, AdrianM45.(219)28

00:03:11KiTa St. Barbara2011LINDLAHR, JanM510.(227)29

00:03:20Waldkobolde Weilerswist2011WELTER, BenediktM511.(505)30

00:03:22central-team.de2012SCHMIDT, MaxM46.(497)31

00:03:24KiTa St. Barbara2012MÄLING, LasseM47.(352)32

00:03:292012VON LEY, LeanderM48.(503)33

00:03:59KiTa St. Barbara2013THEUNE, LennardM31.(229)34
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12. GVG-Donatuslauf "Rund um den Donatussee"
ERFTSTADT-LIBLAR » SONNTAG, 13. MÄRZ 2016

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌BAMBINILAUF U8 (400 M)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

KINDER M3
00:03:59KiTa St. Barbara2013THEUNE, Lennardgesamt72.(229)1

KINDER M4
00:02:06Kita Tausendfüßler2012HAMZA, Baryalgesamt7.(256)1

00:02:31Kita Tausendfüßler2012NOLTING, Jonasgesamt27.(255)2

00:02:39Kita Tausendfüßler2012PETROVICI, Leongesamt35.(257)3

00:03:04Pulheimer SC2012KARNINSKI, Olegesamt56.(3303)4

00:03:09KiTa St. Barbara2012SCHIEDER, Adriangesamt58.(219)5

00:03:22central-team.de2012SCHMIDT, Maxgesamt65.(497)6

00:03:24KiTa St. Barbara2012MÄLING, Lassegesamt67.(352)7

00:03:292012VON LEY, Leandergesamt68.(503)8

KINDER M5
00:02:21KiTa St. Barbara2011GELBRICH, Mattigesamt16.(232)1

00:02:31Kindergarten Sonnenkinder2011OPHOVEN, Fynngesamt26.(209)2

00:02:312011MAUSBACH, Louis Eliasgesamt28.(494)3

00:02:38Kita Tausendfüßler2011BOROWSKI, Jonathangesamt34.(246)4

00:02:45Kita Tausendfüßler2011VITH, Fynngesamt40.(251)5

00:02:48KiTa St. Barbara2011SCHMIDT, Matteogesamt41.(231)6

00:02:51KiTa St. Barbara2011REISKE, Carlogesamt45.(233)7

00:02:55Waldkobolde Weilerswist2011LINKE, Hendrikgesamt50.(492)8

00:02:59Kita Tausendfüßler2011JAROTZKI, Jangesamt54.(252)9

00:03:11KiTa St. Barbara2011LINDLAHR, Jangesamt60.(227)10

00:03:20Waldkobolde Weilerswist2011WELTER, Benediktgesamt62.(505)11

KINDER M6
00:01:492010WALDENBERGER, Larsgesamt1.(469)1

00:02:00Kita Tausendfüßler2010GILLICH , Adriangesamt4.(253)2

00:02:24Kita Tausendfüßler2010SCHUMANN, Ludwig Aurelgesamt19.(241)3

00:02:342010KUBITZA, Andrégesamt32.(491)4

00:02:37KiTa St. Barbara2010SCHIEDER, Ansgargesamt33.(218)5

00:02:50Kita Tausendfüßler2010PETROVICI, Carlosgesamt43.(248)6

00:03:08KiTa St. Barbara2010PELEKIES, Simongesamt57.(234)7

KINDER M7
00:01:53TV Alpenglühn Balkhausen2009DREWNIOK, Jonasgesamt2.(481)1

00:02:04Kita Tausendfüßler2009BALA, Leondritgesamt6.(244)2

00:02:15St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2009RATHS, Alexandergesamt13.(473)3

00:02:20Kindergarten Sonnenkinder2009SCHIEFER, Patrickgesamt15.(210)4

00:02:24Kindergarten Sonnenkinder2009MEURER, Milesgesamt18.(212)5

00:02:25St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2009HILDEN, Dominikgesamt21.(470)6

00:02:29Waldkobolde Weilerswist2009FENNER , Louisgesamt24.(482)7

KINDER W3
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12. GVG-Donatuslauf "Rund um den Donatussee"
ERFTSTADT-LIBLAR » SONNTAG, 13. MÄRZ 2016

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌BAMBINILAUF U8 (400 M)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

KINDER W3
00:03:452013VON LEY , Carlottagesamt71.(504)1

00:04:08KiTa St. Barbara2013JOHN, Frederikgesamt73.(237)2

KINDER W4
00:02:45Kindergarten Sonnenkinder2012GÖRGEN, Maliagesamt39.(207)1

00:02:57Kita Tausendfüßler2012SCHUMANN, Nikegesamt52.(254)2

00:03:11KiTa St. Barbara2012ROHMANN, Carlottagesamt59.(215)3

00:03:22Kita Tausendfüßler2012YANTSEN, Evelinagesamt63.(242)4

00:03:22Kita Tausendfüßler2012LINNE, Emiliegesamt64.(259)5

00:03:30Waldkobolde Weilerswist2012LINKE, Lauragesamt69.(493)6

00:03:37Kindergarten Sonnenkinder2012MEURER, Maviegesamt70.(211)7

KINDER W5
00:02:26KiTa St. Barbara2011DE BOUTEILLER, Elisegesamt23.(221)1

00:02:29KiTa St. Barbara2011BARON, Henriettegesamt25.(225)2

00:02:32KiTa St. Barbara2011HELLMANN, Linnegesamt30.(239)3

00:02:44KiTa St. Barbara2011MÜLLER, Elinagesamt38.(240)4

00:02:502011SCHREIBER, Mariegesamt44.(499)5

00:02:52KiTa St. Barbara2011MÜLLER, Letiziagesamt47.(230)6

00:02:54KiTa St. Barbara2011THEUNE, Carlinagesamt48.(228)7

00:02:59Kita Tausendfüßler2011PEDRO, Lauragesamt53.(249)8

00:03:02Kita Tausendfüßler2011SCHMITZ, Maja Katharinagesamt55.(258)9

00:03:23KiTa St. Barbara2011REUSCH, Marilengesamt66.(224)10

KINDER W6
00:02:00Südschule Lechenich2010DÜSING, Charlottegesamt5.(371)1

00:02:06Waldkobolde Weilerswist2010KALTWASSER, Luciegesamt8.(489)2

00:02:07Waldkobolde Weilerswist2010KALTWASSER, Julegesamt9.(488)3

00:02:09KiTa St. Barbara2010STEGER, Sophiegesamt10.(214)4

00:02:122010CAVACO, Anastaciagesamt12.(479)5

00:02:17KiTa St. Barbara2010PIKULA, Zosiagesamt14.(235)6

00:02:22Brühler TV 18792010KOCH, Neelegesamt17.(490)7

00:02:252010MESCHEDE, Lisa Antoniagesamt20.(495)8

00:02:262010MESCHEDE, Jule Lynngesamt22.(496)9

00:02:322010CAVACO, Taissagesamt29.(480)10

00:02:33KiTa St. Barbara2010MARINGER, Paulinagesamt31.(217)11

00:02:40Kita Tausendfüßler2010TAKAT, Ayshagesamt36.(247)12

00:02:42Kita Tausendfüßler2010SCHATZ, Majagesamt37.(243)13

00:02:48Kita Tausendfüßler2010KAISER, Miagesamt42.(245)14

00:02:51KiTa St. Barbara2010KÖLCKEBECK, Julia Mariegesamt46.(238)15

00:02:54KiTa St. Barbara2010IBER, Eddagesamt49.(226)16

00:02:57KiTa St. Barbara2010ADANSA, Theresagesamt51.(236)17

00:03:19central-team.de2010SCHMIDT , Charlottegesamt61.(498)18
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KINDER W7
00:01:53St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2009LIGEZA, Juliagesamt3.(471)1

00:02:10KiTa St. Barbara2009LEJEUNE, Mariegesamt11.(216)2
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